
Rnk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

R N 
109 
123 
131 
104 
114 
102 
116 
108 
112 
111 
137 
142 
126 
140 
130 
124 
139 
147 
149 

Driver 
BERTUCA CRISTIAN 
KNOPP JOSEPH 
TAMBURINI CARLO 
FIORETTI ALBERTO 
MORETTI MATTIA 
BERNARDI MARCO 
ANTOS MARTIN 
MONTI FILIPPO 
MARENGHI FRANCESCO 
PUCCETTI DAMIANO 
CARRIERI FABIANO 
CALDERARI ALESSANDRO 
CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 
QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL 
DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 
PECORARO SIMONE 
BRONZI BIAGIO 
MAZZA ALESSANDRO 
MILETI NICOLO' 

Nat 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant 
BERTUCA ALESSANDRO 
SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 
TAMBURINI ANTONIO 
FIORETTI CRISTIANO 
MORETTI DOMENICO 
BERNARDI GUERRINO 
SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 
MONTI FABIO 
MARENGHI AMEDEO MAURIZIO 
PUCCETTI MICHELE 
CARRIERI SIMONE 
CALDRERARI LORIS 
CAZZANIGA GIUSEPPE 
MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 
DEL PICCOLO IDRIS 
PECORARO STEFANO 
BRONZI EZIO 
MAZZA DAVIDE 
MILETI ALESSANDRO 

E. Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Class 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 

Material 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 
MLG RACING 
SPIRIT RACING SRO 
MLG RACING 
MLG RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 
SPIRIT RACING SRO 
TEN JOB 
MODENA KART SERVICE 
MAZZOTTI CORSE 
CF RACING 
KRONO RACING TEAM 
VRK MOTORSPORT 
MODENA KART SERVICE 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 
TURRIZIANI KART 
AED SOFFITTATURE 

Best Time 
50.441 
50.572 
50.584 
50.595 
50.756 
50.834 
50.838 
50.839 
51.263 
51.475 
51.590 
51.592 
51.616 
52.219 
52.744 
54.082 

1:23.365 

Diff 

0.131 
0.143 
0.154 
0.315 
0.393 
0.397 
0.398 
0.822 
1.034 
1.149 
1.151 
1.175 
1.778 
2.303 
3.641 

32.924 

In 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
9 
8 
6 
6 
8 
8 
7 
6 
7 
5 
1 
0 
0 

2nd T. 
50.580 
50.850 
50.802 
50.753 
50.891 
50.835 
50.863 
51.065 
51.401 
51.551 
51.624 
52.293 
51.771 
52.285 
52.756 
54.194 

Pts 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
0.250 

Avg. Speed 
69,617 

Best Lap Tm 
50.441 

Best Spd 
74,011 

Best Lap by 
109 - BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

Printed: 20/03/2016 9.46.42 

Timekeeping Chief:  Alessandro Lenzi 
Race Director:  Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - 1st Round Siena 
60 EASYKART 
Qualifying Practice A 
Qualifying started at 9:09:54 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
20/03/2016 09:10 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


